
C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM021-1

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

25.08.2022E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 1 OF 10SCALE: 1:20

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

slide BEAVER with climbing frame



C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM021-1

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

25.08.2022E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 2 OF 10SCALE: 1:20

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

slide BEAVER with climbing frame



 5170 

 5
46

0 

 R1500  R
15

00
 

 R15
00

 

 R1500 

 R1500 

 R1500  R
15

00
 

 R1500 

 R1500 

 1
50

0 
 1

50
0 

 1
50

0 
 1

50
0 

 2
45

8 

 2170 

 1498 

Safety area

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM021-1

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

25.08.2022E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 3 OF 10SCALE: 1:40

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

slide BEAVER with climbing frame



 2109,52 

 516 
 1

91
5 

 6
73

 
 6

62
 

 
300 

 1528 

Foundation

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM021-1

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

25.08.2022E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 4 OF 10SCALE: 1:40

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

slide BEAVER with climbing frame



 0 

 160 

 420 

 650 

 6
00

 

 0 

 230 

 130  130 

 220 

 300 

 2
00

 

 5
00

 

 1
14

0 

 5
0 

ground
concrete

 2458 

 1
14

0 

A

 2186 

 500 

 0 
 133 
 225 
 648 
 921 

 6
00

 

ground

 300 

 5
0 

 2
50

  5
00

 

DETAIL A

ground

concrete

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

slide BEAVER with climbing frame

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

DRAWN

APPV'D

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:35 SHEET 5 OF 10

A4wood, metal, plastic
WEIGHT: 

R.Komp 25.08.2022

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

LM021-1



1

2
4

5

7
6

13 
 13

10

11

8

9
3

16

10

12

13 13

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 LM021 panel 1 HDPE plastic
2 LM021 panel 2 HDPE plastic
3 LM021 tilted panel HDPE plastic
4 stair steps laminated wood
5 LM021 tube for net 1 painted steel
6 LM021 tube for net 2 painted steel

7 LM021 tube for net 3 Painted steel
8 LM021 net 1 PP covered steel wire
9 LM021 net 2 PP covered steel wire
10 sidestep HDPE plastic
11 corner 75° HDPE plastic
12 corner 90° HDPE plastic
13 ground fixture L-shape galvanized steel

16 LM020 slide

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM021-1

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

25.08.2022E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 6 OF 10SCALE: 1:35

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

slide BEAVER with climbing frame



B

DETAIL B
1

5

2

11

4

3

15
7

8
9

55

10

5

5

18

16

9876

12
13

14

6 7
8

9

17

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER

1 LM021 tilted panel
2 LM021 tube for net 1
3 LM021 tube for net 2
4 LM021 tube for net 3
5 bolt M10x35 DIN603
6 nut cover M12
7 washer M10 DIN9054
8 nut M10 DIN985
9 nut cover cap M12

10 LM021 net 2
11 LM021 net 1
12 nut cover M8
13 bolt M8x40 DIN933
14 nut cover cap M8
15 nut cover curved M12
16 ground fixture L-shape
17 bolt M10x40 DIN603

18 domed cap nut M10 DIN986

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

slide BEAVER with climbing frame

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

DRAWN

APPV'D

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:20 SHEET 7 OF 10

A4wood, metal, plastic
WEIGHT: 

R.Komp 25.08.2022

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

LM021-1



C

DETAIL C

SCALE 1 : 13

3
2

1

4

5 6 7

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER
1 Side panel

2 Side panel

3 Slide base h_550

4 bolt M8x45 DIN603

5 nut cover M8

6 nut M8 DIN985
7 nut cover cap M8

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM021-1

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

25.08.2022E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 8 OF 10SCALE: 1:20

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

slide BEAVER with climbing frame



D

DETAIL D

12
13

11
14

9 

8

10

10
8

6

7

6

1
3

5

2

4

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

slide BEAVER with climbing frame

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

DRAWN

APPV'D

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:12 SHEET 9 OF 10

A4wood, metal, plastic
WEIGHT: 

R.Komp 25.08.2022

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

LM021-1



ITEM NO. PART NUMBER

1 Side panel

2 LM021 tube for net 1

3 LM021 tube for net 2

4 LM021 tube for net 3

5 LM021 net 1

6 metal screw M10x45

7 screw M8x40 DIN7991

8 bolt M8x40 DIN933

9 nut cover M8

10 nut cover cap M8

11 bolt M10x50 DIN933

12 nut cover M12

13 washer M10 DIN9054

14 nut cover cap M12

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM021-1

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

25.08.2022E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 10 OF 10SCALE: 1:12

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

slide BEAVER with climbing frame


	Main
	Drawing View13

	Main2
	Drawing View14

	Safety area
	Drawing View4

	Foundation
	Drawing View15

	Dimensions
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View16
	Drawing View17
	Drawing View18
	Detail View A (1 : 15)

	Exploded
	Drawing View21

	kaldpaneeli ühendamine
	Drawing View22
	Detail View B (1 : 8)

	Sheet2
	Drawing View24
	Detail View C (1 : 13)

	Sheet3
	Drawing View27
	Detail View D (1 : 8)

	Sheet4

